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	 8	 Nyck Harbor	 6-5	 235	 JR	 2L	 Washington, D.C.
19	 Vandrevius Jacobs	 6-0	 182	 R-SO	 1L	 Fort Pierce, Fla.

	 6	 Donovan Murph	 6-2	 195	 FR	 HS	 Irmo, S.C.
14	 Jared Brown	 6-0	 195	 RSR	 1L	 Lilburn, Ga.
	13	 Malik Clark	 6-2	 190	 FR	 HS	 Rock Hill, S.C.

	 3	 Mazeo Bennett Jr.	 5-10	 185	 SO	 1L	 Greenville, S.C.
	18	 Brian Rowe Jr.	 6-0	 170	 FR	 HS	 Concord, N.C.
	17	 Jayden Sellers	 5-11	 175	 FR	 HS	 Florence, S.C.

	74	 Josiah Thompson	 6-7	 300	 SO	 1L	 Dillon, S.C.
	77	 Jatavius Shivers	 6-6	 325	 R-SO	 1L	 Villa Rica, Ga.

	72	 Shedrick Sarratt Jr.	 6-4	 336	 FR	 HS	 Gaffney, S.C.
	65	 Rodney Newsom Jr.	 6-3	 310	 S-SR	 TR	 Memphis, Tenn.

	50	 Boaz Stanley	 6-3	 325	 R-JR	 TR	 Bogart, Ga.
	62	 Nolan Hay	 6-3	 309	 SR	 TR	 Katy, Texas

	78	 Trovon Baugh	 6-3	 335	 JR	 2L	 Atlanta, Ga.
	58	 Markee Anderson	 6-4	 326	 R-SO	 1L	 Roebuck, S.C.

	75	 Cason Henry	 6-6	 310	 R-JR	 1L	 Marietta, Ga.
	51	 Tree Babalade	 6-5	 330	 R-SO	 1L	 Hyattsville, Md.

	 5	 Jordan Dingle	 6-4	 243	 R-SR	 TR	 Bowling Green, Ky.
	44	 Maurice Brown II	 6-4	 240	 JR	 2L	 Upper Marlboro, Md.
	
	87	 Brady Hunt	 6-5	 248	 R-SR	 1L	 Muncie, Ind.
	 4	 Michael Smith	 6-6	 248	 SO	 1L	 Savannah, Ga.

	16	 LaNorris Sellers	 6-3	 240	 R-SO	 1L	 Florence, S.C. 
	 9	 Luke Doty	 6-2	 215	 GR	 4L	 Myrtle Beach, S.C.

	27	 Oscar Adaway III	 5-11	 219	 GR	 1L	 N. Little Rock, Ark.
	 1	 Rahsul Faison	 6-0	 218	 GR	 TR	 Pottstown, Pa.	
	23	 Isaiah Augustave	 6-2	 210	 JR	 TR	 Naples, Fla.

	

	 6	 Dylan Stewart	 6-5	 245	 SO	 1L	 Washington, D.C.
	 9	 Desmond Umeozulu	 6-6	 255	 JR	 2L	 Upper Marlboro, Md.
	30	 Demon Clowney	 6-4	 255	 GR	 TR	 Baltimore, Md.

	93	 Nick Barrett	 6-3	 322	 R-SR	 3L	 Goldsboro, N.C.
	99	 Gabe Brownlow-Dindy	 6-3	 315	 R-JR	 TR	 Lakeland, Fla.

	44	 Monkell Goodwine	 6-4	 305	 R-SR	 1L	 Upper Marlboro, Md.
	33	 Troy Pikes	 6-3	 290	 R-SO	 TR	 Atlanta, Ga.
	90	 Davonte Miles	 6-4	 280	 R-JR	 TR	 River Rouge, Mich.

	46	 Bryan Thomas Jr.	 6-2	 249	 SR	 3L	 Windermere, Fla.
	12	 Jatius Geer	 6-6	 250	 R-SR	 2L	 Anderson, S.C. 

	 0	 Fred “JayR” Johnson	 6-3	 244	 SO	 1L	 Norfolk, Va.
	17	 Justin Okoronkwo	 6-3	 231	 SO	 TR	 Munich, Germany

	 7	 Shawn Murphy	 6-3	 231	 R-JR	 TR	 Manassas, Va.
	14	 Jaron Willis	 6-2	 254	 R-JR	 2L	 Leesburg, Ga. 

	24	 Jalon Kilgore	 6-1	 211	 JR	 2L	 Eatonton, Ga.
	18	 Jaquel Holman	 6-1	 204	 FR	 HS	 Blackville, S.C.

	 8	 Judge Collier	 6-2	 201	 JR	 2L	 York County, S.C.
	 3	 Myles Norwood	 6-2	 184	 R-SR	 TR	 St. Louis, Mo.

	 1	 DQ Smith	 6-1	 219	 SR	 3L	 Columbia, S.C.
	13	 David Bucey	 6-0	 202	 SO	 1L	 Savannah, Ga.

	31	 Peyton Williams	 6-0	 209	 R-JR	 1L	 Heath, Texas
	23	 Gerald Kilgore	 6-0	 210	 R-JR	 1L	 Eatonton, Ga.

	15	 Brandon Cisse	 6-0	 190	 JR	 TR	 Sumter, S.C. 
	 4	 Vicari Swain	 6-1	 190	 R-SO	 1L	 Carrollton, Ga. 

	
	

	45	 William Joyce	 6-3	 219	 R-SR	 SQ	 Spartanburg, S.C.
	24	 Mason Love	 6-1	 191	 R-FR	 SQ	 Riverside, Mo.

	21	 Max Kelley	 6-2	 223	 FR	 HS	 Gallatin, Tenn.	
	24	 Mason Love	 6-1	 191	 R-FR	 SQ	 Riverside, Mo.

	24	 Mason Love	 6-1	 191	 R-FR	 SQ	 Riverside, Mo.
	21	 Max Kelley	 6-2	 223	 FR	 HS	 Gallatin, Tenn.	

	46	 Cole Rasmussen	 5-10	 220	 GR	 SQ	 Fort Mill, S.C.
	33	 Kyler Farrow	 6-2	 209	 FR	 HS	 Hartland, Wis.

	24	 Mason Love	 6-1	 191	 R-FR	 SQ	 Riverside, Mo.
	21	 Max Kelley	 6-2	 223	 FR	 HS	 Gallatin, Tenn.	

	 8	 Nyck Harbor	 6-5	 235	 JR	 2L	 Washington, D.C.
	 4	 Vicari Swain	 6-1	 190	 R-SO	 1L	 Carrollton, Ga. 

	 4	 Vicari Swain	 6-1	 190	 R-SO	 1L	 Carrollton, Ga. 
	24	 Jalon Kilgore	 6-1	 211	 JR	 2L	 Eatonton, Ga.
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Specialists

Damola Ajidahun.................. AH-jay-da-hun
Isaiah Augustave..........................ah-GUS-tuv
Tree Babalade......................bab-uh-LAH-day
Trovon Baugh.........................TRO-vahn BAW
Mazeo Bennett.................................MAZE-e-o
David Bucey........................................ byoo-see
Brandon Cisse........................................ See-say
Cedric Cisse............................................. See-say
Malik Clark..........................................muh-LEEK
Demon Clowney...............................DEE-mun
Andrew Colasurdo...............col-uh-SIR-doe
Joe DeCamillis.....................dee-COME-ill-us
Luke Doty............................................... DOE-tee
Rahsul Faison....................rah-SUHL Fay-zon
Mike Furrey............................................FURR-ee
Jatius Geer............................... juh-TY-us GEAR

Jawarn Howell..................................juh-WARN
Vandrevius Jacobs...........van-DRAY-vee-us
Fred “JayR” Johnson.................................JAY-R
Jalon Kilgore.............................................JAY-lun
Emazon Littlejohn.....................uh-MAZE-un
Justin Okoronkwo......oh-koe-RONK-woo
Reno Roehm...............................................ROME
Kobby Sakyi-Prah.CO-BEE SECH-ee PRAH
Zahbari Sandy................................ zuh-BAR-ee
Shedrick Sarratt Jr..............................suhr-RAT
Jatavius Shivers.. juh-TAY-vee-us SHIV-urs
Jalewis Solomon..........................juh-LOO-us
Desmond Umeozulu..you-MUH-zoo-loo
Lukas Vozeh..............................................vo-ZAY
Jaron Willis..............................................JARE-un

Pronunciation Guide
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